•  excellent characteristics
•  high efficiency, reliable
•  built-in MODBUS
•  torque boost
•  auto-slip compensation
•  PID control
•  adjustable carrier frequency
AC motor drives

EME-R2CA
Delta AC motor drives incorporate superior microprocessor digital control, with high frequency
pulse width modulation for smooth motor operation. An extensive array of software control
functions, combined with hardware options, provide total solutions for motor automation and
control.
Sensorless vector, flux vector and other technologies are employed in a broad range of products,
all offer high torque, smooth operation with low harmonic distortion.
type motor   description   dimensions price
  rating    H   x   W   x  D
L series sub-fractional general purpose drive (ultra compact)
•  output frequency 1.0~ 400Hz
•  adjustable V/f curve control
•  built-in MODBUS communication (baud rate upto 9600bps)
•  built-in EMI filter
Single phase 180-264V 50/60 Hz (three-phase output voltage)
VFD-40WL21B 40W  panel mnt 1ph AC motor drive  100     60     136
VFD-001L21B 100W  panel mnt 1ph AC motor drive 100     60     156
VFD-002L21B 200W  rail mount 1ph AC motor drive  132     68     128
VFD-004L21B 400W  rail mount 1ph AC motor drive  132     68     128
VFD-007L21B 750W  rail mount 1ph AC motor drive  132     68     128
EL series multi-function micro AC Motor Drives
•  output frequency 0.1-600Hz
•  high efficiency cooling and flexible space (side-by-side installation)
•  standard MODBUS protocol via RS-485
•  built-in PID feedback control and EMI filter filter
•  optional fieldbus modules (Profibus, DeviceNet, LonWorks, CANopen)
•  complete protection function
•  built-in front facia keypad for frequency adjustment and start/stop
Single phase 180-264V 50/60 Hz (three phase output voltage)
VFD-002EL21A 200W  single phase AC motor drive  142      72   136
VFD-004EL21A 400W  single phase AC motor drive  142      72   136
VFD-007EL21A 750W  single phase AC motor drive  142      72   136
VFD-015EL21A 1.5kW  single phase AC motor drive  174    100   136
VFD-022EL21A 2.2kW  single phase AC motor drive  174    100   136
Three phase 380-480V 50/60 Hz
VFD-004EL43A 400W  three phase AC motor drive  174      72   136
VFD-007EL43A 750W  three phase AC motor drive  174      72   136
VFD-015EL43A 1.5kW  three phase AC motor drive  174      72   136
VFD-022EL43A 2.2kW  three phase AC motor drive  174    100   136
VFD-037EL43A 3.7kW  three phase AC motor drive  174    100   136
Accessories for above EL/E Drives for drives
CME-COP01 Can Open module for drives VFD-E/EL
CME-DN01 Device Net module for drives VFD-E/EL
CME-LW01 Lon Works module for drives VFD-E/EL

AC motor drives
86
type motor   description          dimensions price
  rating     H  x   W  x  D
E series high performance micro AC motor drives with built-in PLC
•  built-in PLC function (easy to write PLC programmes without additional PLC)
•  side-by-side installation (up to 40ºC)
•  standard MODBUS protocol via RS-485
•  built-in EMI filter (efficiently reduces electromagnetic interference)
•  optional fieldbus modules (Profibus, DeviceNet, LonWorks, CANopen)
•  flexible extension (via optional cards IO/relay/PG encoder/USB
•  fascia can be replaced with optional keypad KPE-LE02 (speed change and status indication)
Three phase 380-480V 50/60 Hz (three phase output voltage)
VFD-004E43A 400W  three phase AC motor drive  142      72   152
VFD-007E43A 750W  three phase AC motor drive  142      72   152
VFD-015E43A 1.5kW  three phase AC motor drive  142      72   152
VFD-022E43A* 2.2kW  three phase AC motor drive  174    100   152
VFD-037E43A* 3.7kW  three phase AC motor drive  174    100   152
VFD-055E43A* 5.5kW  three phase AC motor drive  260    130   169
VFD-075E43A* 7.5kW  three phase AC motor drive  260    130   169
VFD-110E43A* 11.0kW  three phase AC motor drive  260    130   169
VFD-150E43A* 15.0kW  three phase AC motor drive  310    200   190
VFD-185E43A* 18.5kW  three phase AC motor drive  310    200   190
VFD-220E43A* 22.0kW  three phase AC motor drive  310    200   190
*  braking chop built-in
Accessories see previous page
B series general purpose drives
•  sensorless open and closed loop vector AC drive
•  output frequency 0.1~400Hz
•  adjustable V/f curve and vector control
•  master/auxiliary and 1st/2nd frequency source selectable
•  16 step speed control and 15 step preset speed process control
•  built-in PID feedback control
•  auto torque boost and slip compensation
•  built-in MODBUS communication, band rate 38400 Bps
•  built-in PLC functions
Three phase 380-480VAC 50/60Hz
VFD-300B43A 30kW  3 phase AC motor drive  589     370      260
VFD-370B43A 37kW  3 phase AC motor drive  589     370      260
VFD-450B43A 45kW  3 phase AC motor drive  589     370      260
VFD-550B43C 55kW  3 phase AC motor drive  660     425      280
VFD-750B43C 75kW  3 phase AC motor drive  660     425      280
Three phase 500-600VAC 50/60Hz
VFD-015B53A* 1.5kW  3 phase AC motor drive  185     118      160
VFD-022B53A* 2.2kW  3 phase AC motor drive  260     150      160
VFD-037B53A* 3.7kW  3 phase AC motor drive  260     150      160
VFD-055B53A 5.5kW  3 phase AC motor drive  323     200      184
VFD-075B53A 7.5kW  3 phase AC motor drive  323     200      184
VFD-110B53A 11.0kW  3 phase AC motor drive  323     200      184
VFD-220B53A 22.0kW  3 phase AC motor drive  430     250      205
VFD-450B53A 45.0kW  3 phase AC motor drive  589     370      260
* braking chop built-in.
VFDB braking units
Braking units are applied to absorb motor regeneration energy when three phase
motors are stopped by deceleration with VFDB braking unit, the regeneration energy